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Coffee Breaks

Tea / Coffee per cup

Tea / Coffee per flask

Tea / Coffee / Biscuits

Tea / Coffee / Scones with butter and preserves

Tea / Coffee / Selection of Danish or muffins

Mini Sweet selection, Pancakes and Syrup, Muesli Bars,
Tea and Coffee

Mini Chocolate Bar selection, Fruit Kebabs,

Chocolate Chip Cookies, Tea and Coffee

Additional Refreshments

Homemade Fruit Smoothies
Ice Lolly Selection

Fruit Kebalbs

Mini Chocolate Bars

Afternoon Motivator
High Energy Drink & Chocolate Bar Selection

Fresh Fruit Basket (Serves 10)
Mini Sweet Selection (Serves 10)

Light Lunch

Tea / Coffee / Selection of warm Panini’s and filled
Ciabattas

Tea / Coffee / Soup and sandwiches
Sandwich platter (Serves 10 persons)

£3.00pp
£24.95

£3.95pp
£6.00pp
£6.00pp
£9.50pp

£9.50pp

£3.95pp
£2.50pp
£3.15pp
£1.95pp

£7.95pp

£27.50
£18.95

£15.95pp

£12.00pp
£43.95



